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Your Complete Headquarters For
Sprayers And Parts

HEAVY DUTY SPRAYERS
BUILT STRONG TO PERFORM TOUGH

* 200, 300 & 500 Gal. Trailer Models

* 110, 150, 200 & 300 Gal. 3 Pt
Hitch Models

FEATURES AVAILABLE:

30", 35" and 4C' Booms
* 30" & 45’ All Hydrauhc Folding

Boom

» Quick Tegfet No Dnp Nozzles

* Independent Boom Suspension
Eliminates All Boom Bouncing

At Last! A Reliable, New Stainless Steel

SPECIAL
AG-CHEM FOAM MARKER ?:fb.oo $780.00
Each Foam Marker Contains:

» Mixing chamber for each boom. ¢+ Electnic hamess for in-cab
controls (on-off/left-nght).

+» Hose for boom lengths up to 47'.

» Drop hoses for each boom

The Ag-Chem foam marker offers you efficient operation with a 12 volt
compressor that draws only 9 amps Independent left and right boom
markers can be controlled from the cab for on-the-go operation That
lets you operate either boom marker for precise, economical foam
placement And best of all the Ag-Chem Foam Marker produces a dense
foam wthin seconds of agitation, and has a dependable cutput that can be
ad)usted for volume
Use with the new 80-to-1™ tugh concentrate foam

TERRA-TRONICS 1 Handy

Electronic Monitor Measures Working Acres Half Gallon
And Ground Speed
dout + Easy to operate touch scnsiuve keys A\\G FOAM
TN = Operates with any field imple- N \
ment requining acre measurcment || A

* Lasy-to-see digial

e

- pulled, mounted, or sclf propell Reg $9.85

cd sprayers combines clc SPECIAL
Reg. $197.00

sreom. $169.00 $8.90
24000 CALIBRATION KIT

* TeeJet Calibration « Instruction Madnual

Calculator * Agriculural Spray
« TeeJet Calibration Products Catalog
Contamner * Teelet Nozzle Selection
s Teelet Tip Cleaning  Guide
Brush SPECIAL
Reg.
$59.44 $53.50
self-Priming PACER PMPS

Centrifugal a2

Pumps
Features:
+ ‘S’ Series * Self-priming
Pedestal
¥ ; fs(:. ;t’xmp to 20 feet
Ports « Total heads
Reg $12500 to 120 feet
SPECIAL of H ull Iimg +» Capabilites
, ose An to 200 U S
\ $1 18 o 13 Couplings in Stock! 5pym
—————— .5Hp. ¢ Built 1n
“3HP “SHP ;?’hsl%lgs check valve
Q@ o ‘g’ 2 i nggs
I‘SA "S(g:- l"e:'s Ports 2" P(?rts"es Engine ) E’qulppcdz Wik
“ 2” Porls 14 or 27
Reg. $209.00 Reg. $249.00 Reg. $328.00
8. X
SPECIAL SPECIAL SPECIAL female threaded

$182.881$217.881$287.001 ™
Raven Tough Polyethylene Tanks

« SPRAYER TANKS - ALL SIZES

For New Or Replacement  AVAILABLE
W ¢ STATIONARY FROM

TANKS - For 25 GAL.

Liqud Perulizer Storage to 2500 GAL.

AGRO METER

» Measure Speed, Arca, And
Distance

]
+ Calculate “On The Go” SPECIAL
Pressure Changes

L
* Large LED Display $ 1 45 000 -

\ W
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We Also Stock A Complete Line Of:

N

»
W

]k(/()f Hypro' » Sprayer Hose f
- Pumps « Ball Valves
Sprayil;ll:ozzles And « Nylon Fittings
" Accessories Accessories » Poly Tanks

PAUL B, ZIMMERMAN, INC.

% , aodc HOURS:
1 Mile West 293 w omer Rd. Mon Thurs, Fu 7830
of Ephrata Tues Wed 7530
Sat 744 00

Lititz, PA 17543
+ HARDWARE - FARM SUPPLIES . CURTOM YRING « CRANE SERVICE

(717) 738-1121
MANUFACT

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 22, 1991-B27

Woodside Dairy Farm
Dwayne & Miriam Bell
Debaugh Farms
Barnhart Brothers
Creek Bound Farm
Edgar Paul Pryor
Sunrise View Farms
Dennis & Deb K. Spielman
S J Winters & Family
Marvista Farm
Leggett Farms

HIGH AYRSHIRE HERDS (3.5% FCM)

Maryland
DHIA

(Continued from Page B26)

Cows in
Herd Name County Herd Total
Patrick, David & James Howard 61
Pudding Run Farm Kent 23
Edgewood Farms Inc. Howard 48
Potomac St. College W. VA, 82
Shank, Ralph W. Washington 221
Con-Ayr Dairy Washington 75
Seneca Ayr Farms Montgomery 50
HIGH BROWN SWISS HERDS (3.5% FCM)
Cows in

Herd Name County Herd Total
Tom and Joy Crothers Cecil 10
Glad-Ray Brown Swiss Farm Frederick 20
Dwayne & Miriam Bell Washington 37
Rudell C. Beall & Sons Montgomery 21
Fleming & Frey Washington 11
Bells Delight Farm Carroll 39

K. Scott Hood Frederick 21
Green-Castle Swiss Harford 11
John Hostetter Washington 15
Long View Farm Frederick 32

(Turn to Page B28)
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99
37
83
64
83
100
96
30
101
106
52

Milk Avg,
FCM Total

60.8
52.7
50.3
49.7
41.5
394
38.9

Milk Avg.
FCM Total

76.6
70.9
64.3
595
56.3
540
519
48.7
46.5
46.0

64.5
64.3
64.0
62.6
62.5
62.3
60.7

60.5
60.3
60.1

Quadram Performanee

Quadram design
ensures efficient
combustion with
fuel savings, lower
noise level and
engine stress.

W 140 PTO hp

B Great versatility with full synchromesh, |
reverse shuttle, 2-speed Powershift

B Fast, accurate
Electronic Linkage
Control

B Silent Revolution
Cab

B Autotronic™ control
of common functions

W Opt. Datatronic™
System monitors
performance

r— = — "

| FUEL |
| GOES |
[FURTHER|

I |

PEOPLE'S SALES & SERVICE
Oakland Mills, PA 17076
(717) 463-2735

SCHREFFLER EQUIPMENT
Pitman, PA 17964
(717) 648-1120

R.W. KELLER SALES
Perkasie, PA 18944
(215) 257-0101

GUS FARM EQUIPMENT
Seven Valleys, PA 17360-0085
(717) 428-1967

LEBANON VALLEY

IMPLEMENT CO.
700 E Linden St
Richland, PA 17087
(717) 866-7518

MASSEY-FERGUSON

ARNETT'S GARAGE
Rt 9 Box 126
Hagerstown, MD 21740
(301) 733-0515

S.G. LEWIS AND SON
Waest Grove, PA 19390
(215) 869-9440

869-2214

TRIPLE H EQUIPMENT
Peach Bottom, PA 17563
(717) 548-3775

CTF SALES & SERVICE, INC.
Comly's Turf Farm, Inc
Forest Grove Rd
Wycombe, PA 18980
(215) 598-7157

M.M. WEAVER & SON
N Groffdale Rd
Leola, PA 17540

(717) 656-2321

N.H. FLICKER &

SONS, INC.
Maxatawny, PA 19538
(215) 683-7252
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