

DHIA	Creek Bound Farm Edgar Paul Pryor Sunrise View Farms Dennis & Deb K. Spielman S J Winters & Family Marvista Farm Leggett Farms		H 83 62.5 H 100 62.3 H 96 60.7
(Continued from Page B26)			H 30 H 101 60.5 H 106 60.3 H 52 60.1
HIGH AYRSHIRE HERDS (3.5	% FCM)		
		Cows in	Milk Avg.
Herd Name	County	Herd Total	FCM Total
Patrick, David & James	Howard	61	60.8
Pudding Run Farm	Kent	23	52.7
Edgewood Farms Inc.	Howard	48	50.3
Potomac St. College	W. VA.	82	49.7
Shank, Ralph W.	Washington	221	41.5
Con-Ayr Dairy	Washington	75	39.4
Seneca Ayr Farms	Montgomery	50	38.9
HIGH BROWN SWISS HERDS	(3.5% FCM)		
		Cows in	Milk Avg.
Herd Name	<u>County</u>	Herd Total	FCM Total
Tom and Joy Crothers	Cecil	10	76.6
Glad-Ray Brown Swiss Farm	Frederick	20	70.9
Dwayne & Miriam Bell	Washington	37	64.3
Rudell C. Beall & Sons	Montgomery	21	59.5
Fleming & Frey	Washington	11	56.3
Bells Delight Farm	Carroll	39	54.0
K. Scott Hood	Frederick	21	51.9
Green-Castle Swiss	Harford	11	48.7
John Hostetter	Washington	15	46.5
Long View Farm	Frederick	32	46.0
-	(Turn to Page B28)		
Ondrog			
Quadrar	II Pen	UNIP	
AT M.F	Quadram des	ign	
1 2 N-1 3	ensures effici		
	combustion w		

Woodside Dairy Farm

Dwayne & Miriam Bell

**Debaugh Farms** 

**Barnhart Brothers** 

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 22, 1991-B27

99

37

83

64

В

Н

Η

64.5

64.3

64.0

62.6

## Quadram Performance National Strain Strain

